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Match nr
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
A15
Al6
Al7
Al18
Al19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26

SportCity Plan A

Lag A

SGIF F 06/07 lag 1

BBK HF P 06 lag 2

Kalix HK P 07/09

BBK HF F 06/07 lag 2 Vit
NIF PF 06 lag 2

NIF PF07/08 Lag 2
Kiruna HK F 06 lag 2
BBK HF P 06 lag 2

Kalix HK P 07/09

LIF F06/07 lag 2

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 2
Kiruna HK F 06 lag 2
BBK HF F 08/09 lag 1 Gron
NIF PF 06 lag 2

NIF PF07/08 Lag 1
SGIF F06/07 lag 1
Kiruna HK PF 07/08

NIF PF 06 lag 1

BBK HF F 08/09 lag 2 Vit
Kalix HK F 06 lag 1

BBK HF F 06/07 lag 2 Vit
BBK HF P 06 lag 1

LIF F 06/07 lag 2

Kalix HK F 06 lag 1

NIF PF 06 lag 2

NIF PF07/08 Lag 1

Speltid 1 X 15 Minuter
Lag B

Kalix HK F 06 lag 1

OIF P 06/07

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 2
LIF F 06/07 lag 2

BBK HF P 06 lag 1

Kalix HK F 08/09

SGIF F 06/07 lag 1
Kiruna HK PF 05/06

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 1
Kalix HK F 06 lag 1
Kiruna HK PF 07/08

BBK HF F 06/07 lag 2 Vit
NIF PF07/08 Lag 2
Kiruna HK F 06 lag 1
BBK HF F 08/09 lag 2 Vit
LIF F 06/07 lag 2

Kalix HK P 07/09
BBKHF P06 lag 1
Kiruna HK PF 07/08
Kiruna HK F 06 lag 2
SGIF F06/07 lag 1

Kalix HK F 06 lag 2
Kiruna HK F 06 lag 2
BBK HF F 06/07 lag 2 Vit
BBK HF P 06 lag 2

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 1

Domare
Tor
Tor
Tor
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Rasmus
Rasmus
Rasmus
Rasmus
Rasmus
Emma
Emma
Emma
Emma
Emma
Nathalie
Nathalie
Nathalie
Moa
Moa
Moa
Moa
Moa
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Match nr
B1
B2
B3
B4
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B6
B7
B8
B9
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B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
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SportCity Plan B

Lag A

BBK HF F 08/09 lag 1 Gron
SGIF F 06/07 lag 2

NIF PF 06 lag 1

BBK HF F 08/09 lag 2 Vit
BBK HF F 06/07 lag 1 Gron
HIF P 06

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 2
Kiruna HKF 06 lag 1

BBK HF P 06 lag 1

BBK HF F 08/09 lag 2 Vit
LIF F06/07 lag 1

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 1
Kiruna HK F 06 lag 1
Kiruna HK PF 07/08

BBK HF P 06 lag 2

NIF PF07/08 Lag 2

OIF P 06/07

SGIF F 06/07 lag 2

NIF PF07/08 Lag 2

NIF PF 06 lag 1

LIF F06/07 lag 1

Kiruna HK PF05/06

BBK HF F 06/07 lag 1 Gron
Kalix HK P 07/09

Kalix HK F 06 lag 2

Speltid 1 X 15 Minuter
Lag B

Kalix HK F 08/09

Kalix HK F 06 lag 2

HIF P 06

Kalix HK F 08/09

LIF F06/07 lag 1

OIF P 06/07

NIF PFO07/08 Lag 1

SGIF F 06/07 lag 2

NIF PF 06 lag 1

NIF PF07/08 Lag 1

Kiruna HK PFO5/06

Kalix HK F 08/09

BBK HF F 06/07 lag 1 Gron
BBK HF F 08/09 lag 1 Gron
Kiruna HK PF 05/06

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 1

NIF PF 06 lag 2

LIF F06/07 lag 1

BBK HF P 07/08 lag 2

Kalix HK F 06 lag 2

Kiruna HK F 06 lag 1

OIF P 06/07

SGIF F 06/07 lag 2

BBK HF F 08/09 lag 1 Gron
BBK HF F 06/07 lag 1 Gron

Domare
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Willy
Willy
Willy
Willy
Willy
William
William
William
William
William
Sebbe
Sebbe
Sebbe
Sebbe
Sebbe
AntonJ
AntonJ
AntonJ
AntonJ
AntonJ



